
1 Ami NAKAI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

10 70.07 38.17 32.40 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 3Lz< < 4.43 -2.07 2.36-4 -5 -5 -5 -4

2 3S 4.30 0.43 4.731 1 1 1 2

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.31 2.612 3 1 0 1

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.672 1 1 2 0

5 3T 4.20 0.98 5.183 2 2 2 3

6 3T+2T+2Lo 7.92 X 0.28 8.201 0 0 1 2

7 2F+2A+SEQ 4.49 X 0.33 4.821 2 1 0 1

8 LSp2 1.90 0.38 2.283 3 1 1 2

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.82 4.325 4 1 1 2

36.04 38.17

Skating Skills 1.60 4.084.50 4.00 3.75 4.00 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.924.25 4.00 3.75 3.50 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.004.25 3.75 4.25 3.75 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.084.75 3.75 4.50 3.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.174.75 3.75 4.50 3.75 4.25

32.40

Falls:  -0.50

2 ANRI  SUZUKI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

misawa gold fsc 1 65.62 33.72 32.40 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A+2A+SEQ 5.28 0.77 6.052 2 2 3 3

2 3S< < 3.23 -1.62 1.61-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 LSp4 2.70 0.72 3.423 3 2 2 3

4 3T 4.20 -0.84 3.36-1 -3 -2 -2 -2

5 2F! ! 1.98 X 0.00 1.981 0 1 -1 -1

6 2Lz+2T+2T 5.17 X 0.42 5.591 2 2 2 2

7 FSSp4 3.00 0.80 3.803 3 2 2 3

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.83 3.832 1 1 3 2

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.083 2 1 2 -1

32.06 33.72

Skating Skills 1.60 4.254.25 4.50 4.25 4.00 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.834.25 3.75 3.75 3.75 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.174.50 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.25

Composition 1.60 3.924.75 3.75 3.75 4.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.084.50 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.25

32.40

Falls:  -0.50
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3 Ayane OTA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

SENDAI FSC 9 65.24 32.97 32.27 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.77 4.072 3 2 2 3

2 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.671 2 1 2 1

3 LSp4 2.70 0.72 3.423 4 2 2 3

4 2A 3.30 0.88 4.183 3 2 3 2

5 2F! ! 1.80 -0.12 1.68-1 1 0 -1 -1

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.43 3.032 2 1 1 2

7 2Lz!+2T+2Lo ! 5.61 X -0.14 5.47-1 0 0 -1 -2

8 2Lz!+2T ! 3.74 X -0.14 3.60-1 0 0 -1 -1

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.852 1 1 1 1

29.55 32.97

Skating Skills 1.60 4.174.00 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.753.75 3.75 3.75 3.50 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.004.00 4.00 4.00 3.75 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.174.25 3.75 4.25 4.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.084.25 4.00 4.00 3.75 4.50

32.27

4 KOHARU Yunoki

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Obihiro FSC 4 60.19 27.93 32.26 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2Lo<+2T < 4.38 -0.18 4.20-1 -1 -1 -1 0

2 2Lz 2.10 0.35 2.453 2 1 1 2

3 1A 1.10 0.15 1.252 1 2 1 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.80 3.803 4 2 2 3

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 2 1

6 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.24 3.651 2 1 1 2

7 2Lo 1.87 X 0.34 2.212 2 2 2 3

8 ChSq1 3.00 1.17 4.174 3 2 2 2

9 LSp2 1.90 0.70 2.605 4 2 3 4

23.76 27.93

Skating Skills 1.60 3.754.50 3.50 3.50 3.50 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.834.25 3.00 4.25 3.25 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.254.50 3.75 4.50 4.00 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.085.00 3.50 4.25 3.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.254.75 4.00 4.50 3.75 4.25

32.26
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5 TOMOKANAGASAWA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

3 52.25 27.33 24.92 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+2T<<+2Lo << 5.33 -1.51 3.82-5 -5 -4 -5 -3

2 2F+2A+SEQ 4.08 0.11 4.190 1 0 0 1

3 3S< < 3.23 -0.65 2.58-1 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.863 2 0 0 1

5 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.35 1.96-2 -1 -1 -2 -2

6 LSp2 1.90 0.13 2.031 2 0 0 1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.171 0 0 1 0

8 2A 3.63 X -0.11 3.52-1 1 0 0 -1

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.202 1 0 -1 1

29.08 27.33

Skating Skills 1.60 3.333.50 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.833.00 2.75 2.75 3.00 2.75

Performance 1.60 3.083.00 3.50 3.00 3.25 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.083.00 3.25 3.25 3.00 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.253.25 3.25 3.25 3.25 2.75

24.92

6 Reina YOSHIZUMI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

5 47.10 20.83 26.27 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz< < 1.58 -0.37 1.21-3 -2 -2 -2 -3

2 2F 1.80 0.18 1.982 1 1 1 1

3 LSp3 2.40 0.48 2.883 3 2 1 1

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.43 3.032 2 1 0 2

5 2S+2T< < 2.28 -0.22 2.06-1 -2 -1 -2 -2

6 1A+1Eu+2S 3.19 X 0.13 3.321 1 1 0 1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 0 0 0

8 2Lo< < 1.41 X -0.26 1.15-2 -2 -2 -3 -2

9 CCoSp1 2.00 0.20 2.201 1 1 0 1

20.26 20.83

Skating Skills 1.60 3.423.50 3.25 3.50 3.25 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.083.00 2.75 3.25 3.00 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.333.25 3.00 3.25 3.50 4.00

Composition 1.60 3.173.25 3.00 3.25 3.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.423.50 3.25 3.50 3.25 4.25

26.27
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7 Kei YOSHIDA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

6 44.93 20.53 24.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.15 1.252 2 0 1 1

2 2Lz 2.10 0.07 2.170 1 1 0 0

3 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 0 0 0

4 2Lz<+2T < 2.88 -0.32 2.56-1 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 FSSp2 2.30 -0.54 1.76-1 -2 -3 -3 -2

6 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.90-2 0 0 0 1

7 2F!+2T+2Lo ! 5.28 X -0.24 5.04-2 -1 -1 -1 -2

8 2F 1.98 X 0.12 2.101 0 0 1 1

9 CoSp2V 1.50 -0.75 0.75-5 -5 -5 -5 0

22.04 20.53

Skating Skills 1.60 3.253.25 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.75

Transitions 1.60 2.922.75 2.75 3.00 3.00 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.003.00 3.00 2.50 3.00 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.003.25 2.75 2.75 3.00 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.083.00 3.00 2.50 3.25 3.25

24.40

8 Yukino OZAWA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

7 44.05 18.69 25.86 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.23 1.931 2 1 0 2

2 2Lz 2.10 0.21 2.311 1 1 1 1

3 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.331 1 0 0 1

4 Sp* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 1A+2T 2.40 -0.26 2.14-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

6 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.24 1.74-1 -1 0 -2 -2

7 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.530 1 1 1 2

8 2Lz<+2T < 3.17 X -0.42 2.75-3 -3 -3 -2 -2

9 LSp2 1.90 0.06 1.96-1 1 0 0 1

18.55 18.69

Skating Skills 1.60 3.503.50 3.00 3.50 3.75 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.083.00 2.75 3.25 3.50 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.083.25 3.00 3.00 3.50 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.253.50 2.75 3.25 3.25 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.253.25 2.75 3.25 3.25 3.25

25.86

Falls:  -0.50
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9 Azumi KATO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

8 43.48 18.88 25.60 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 FSSp1 2.00 0.20 2.201 1 1 0 3

2 2Lo 1.70 0.11 1.810 1 0 1 1

3 2Lz< < 1.58 -0.79 0.79-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 2F+1T 2.20 -0.18 2.02-1 -1 -1 -1 -3

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 2 1 1 1

6 2Lo 1.87 X -0.85 1.02-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 LSp2 1.90 0.13 2.031 1 0 0 1

8 1A+1Eu<+2S < 3.06 X -0.30 2.76-3 -2 -2 -2 -3

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.750 2 1 0 2

19.81 18.88

Skating Skills 1.60 3.253.25 2.75 3.00 3.50 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.003.00 2.75 2.75 3.25 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.173.25 3.25 3.00 3.25 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.333.50 3.00 3.50 3.25 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.253.25 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.25

25.60

Falls:  -1.00

10 Eri OKA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Mikaho FSC 2 42.46 15.79 26.67 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 -0.56 1.54-2 -3 -3 -4 -2

2 2F<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-3 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.00-1 1 1 0 -1

4 2Lz<< << 0.60 -0.30 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 1A+2T+1T 3.08 X 0.00 3.08-2 0 0 0 0

6 LSp1 1.50 0.05 1.551 1 0 0 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.331 2 1 0 0

8 2Lo 1.87 X -0.40 1.47-2 -2 -3 -3 -2

9 FSSp1 2.00 -0.73 1.27-3 -3 -5 -5 -3

17.65 15.79

Skating Skills 1.60 3.503.00 3.50 3.75 3.25 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.082.75 3.00 3.50 2.75 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.172.75 3.25 3.50 3.00 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.423.25 3.25 3.75 3.00 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.503.25 3.50 4.00 3.00 3.75

26.67
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11 Hirono SAKAMOTO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

11 38.13 13.30 25.33 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.07 1.172 2 0 0 0

2 2F+2T< < 2.78 -0.36 2.42-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.501 0 -1 0 0

4 ChSq 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 FCSpB 1.60 -0.11 1.490 0 -1 -1 -2

6 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

7 2Lz<+2T<+2Lo<< << 3.37 X -0.79 2.58-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2Lo< < 1.41 X -0.26 1.15-2 -2 -2 0 -2

9 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.19 1.69-2 -2 -1 0 1

14.94 13.30

Skating Skills 1.60 3.333.50 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.003.00 3.00 2.50 3.00 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.173.25 3.00 2.75 3.25 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.083.25 2.75 3.00 3.00 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.253.75 3.00 3.00 3.25 3.50

25.33

Falls:  -0.50

12 MAKI TAMURA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

12 37.45 12.89 25.06 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1A+1Eu<+2S < 2.78 -0.26 2.520 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 2F< < 1.35 -0.27 1.08-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

3 2Lz<e e 1.26 -0.63 0.63-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.772 0 0 0 2

5 ChSq 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 2S 1.43 X -0.39 1.04-3 -3 -3 -4 -3

7 LSp1 1.50 -0.05 1.45-1 0 0 0 -1

8 2Lo< < 1.41 X -0.26 1.15-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

9 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.25 2.25-2 -2 -1 0 1

14.83 12.89

Skating Skills 1.60 3.253.25 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.083.25 2.75 2.50 3.25 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.083.25 3.00 2.75 3.25 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.003.50 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.253.50 3.25 3.00 3.25 3.25

25.06

Falls:  -0.50
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